
MABAC Running League
2020: EVENT 2 Sunday 1st March

Reigate Priory - 5 miles

Joggers & Walkers - 5 miles Senior League points table Juniors - 2 miles Male / Female split

  
Senior League: Runners.
                                                            

Pos Name M/F Club Time Pts
 
 
 

Pos Name M/F Club Time Pts

1 Peter Hart M RR 31:48 77  61 Emily Friend F DMV 47:58 29
2 Gavin Fox M RPAC 33:31 76  62 Glenn Morris M DMV 48:02 5
3 David Sharman M WW 34:09 75  63 Mick Child M EO 48:05 5
4 Chris Lazenby M DMV 34:32 74  64 Peter Collins M WW 48:06 5
5 Jeremy Garner M EO 35:32 73  65 Paula Carter F DMV 48:15 28
6 Oliver Fosden M CR 35:34 72  66 Michael Chester M CR 48:20 27
7 Ian Stammars M RPAC 36:08 71  67 Laurence Flavell M PP 48:50 26
8 Dennis Earl M DMV 36:40 70  68 Kathryn Berry F WW 48:54 25
9 James Day M EO 36:44 69  69 Ian Sharp M RR 48:57 24
10 Frank O`Regan M RPAC 37:00 68  70 Michael Reilly M PP 49:16 23
11 Nick Hodges M DMV 37:15 67  71 David Phillips M DMV 49:20 5
12 Steven Insua-Cao M CR 37:17 66  72 Gillian O`Regan F RPAC 49:21 5
13 Martin Airey M RPAC 37:18 65  73 David Wood M WW 19:22 5
14 Neil Whitmore M EO 37:43 64  74 Mark Shotton M WW 49:29 5
15 Richard Baggott M MAGIC 37:51 63  75 Olga Reading F EO 49:56 22
16 Jesse Holmes M PP 38:04 62  76 Ramona Thevenet F MAGIC 50:36 21
17 Steve Low M BVR 38:21 61  77 Jeff Lawrence M RR 50:51 20
18 Simon Adams M WW 38:29 60  78 Savannah Grimal F RR 50:56 19
19 John Boyman M BVR 39:46 59  79 Keith Batten M RR 50:58 18
20 Graeme Hunter M WW 39:49 58  80 Chris Cooper M DMV 51:12 5
21 Peter Duerden M BVR 39:50 57  81 Gill Hudson F DMV 51:14 5
22 Ginevra Stoneley F RPAC 40:03 56  82 Steve Nevard M EO 51:26 5
23 Josh Earl M DMV 40:21 55  83 Rebecca Sykes F DMV 52:07 5
24 Adrian Murphy M EO 40:24 54  84 Ian Edmonds M RPAC 52:09 5
25 Jamilla Ncayiyana F RPAC 40:25 53  85 Ian Fernandez M DMV 52:13 5
26 Ruth Willis F RPAC 41:00 52  86 Denise Jones F BVR 52:33 17
27 Gayle Banks F DMV 41:26 51  87 Paul Allen M DMV 53:10 5
28 Katy Gibson F PP 41:46 50  88 Charles Wheeler M DMV 53:11 5
29 Peter Metcalf M WW 41:47 49  89 Ken Saunders M MAGIC 53:16 16
30 Jermaine Leow M EO 41:59 48  90 Mike Rice M BVR 53:21 5
31 Alice Smith F RPAC 42:04 47  91 Paul Hundermark M DMV 53:30 5
32 Paul Carter M EO 42:09 5  92 Donna Chaplin F BVR 53:40 15
33 Guy Surtees M WW 42:34 46  93 Keith Lines M WW 54:17 5
34 Mike Pocock M RPAC 42:41 45  94 Renato Catalini M PP 54:40 5
35 Tom Gardner M DMV 42:44 44  95 John Brooker M EO 54:42 5
36 Tom Hartnett M CR 42:47 43  96 Kevin Irvine M DMV 54:47 5
37 Ian Croll M BVR 42:59 42  97 Mark Sutherland M DMV 54:48 5
38 David Rider M PP 43:09 41  98 Peter Black M EO 55:12 5
39 Ella Waddingham F WW 43:22 40  99 Sue Belcher F EO 55:25 14
40 Niki Dargue M DMV 43:27 5  100 Holly North F BVR 55:41 13
41 Andrew Patrick M RPAC 43:43 5  101 Jo Lloyd F DMV 55:58 5
42 Alan Everett M DMV 44:22 5  102 Kasumi Brooker F EO 56:25 12



43 Bryony North F BVR 44:25 39  103 John Jelly M DMV 56:44 5
44 James Simmonds M EO 44:35 5  104 Antoine Raj M BVR 57:16 5
45 Lisa Wood F WW 44:42 38  105 Adrian Grant M RPAC 57:33 5
46 Mike Barratt M EO 44:52 5  106 Linda Radford F BVR 57:37 11
47 Bernie Maher-Allan F WW 45:03 37  107 Alex Radford M BVR 57:40 5
48 Lee Goddard M EO 45:09 5  108 Linda Davey F DMV 57:47 5
49 Mark Jones M BVR 45:24 36  109 Blanche Fernandez F DMV 58:44 5
50 Alastair Partridge M EO 45:32 5  110 Anthony Collins M RPAC 60:15 5
51 Richard Holmes M EO 45:38 5  111 Kirsty Bailey F CR 60:28 10
52 Patrick Martin M DMV 45:43 5  112 Rachel Cossins F CR 60:28 9
53 Paula Holmes F PP 46:08 35  113 Caroline Sibley F RR 60:49 8
54 Robert Lewis M PP 46:13 34  114 Stephen Westlake M PP 60:54 5
55 Linda Rodrigues F RPAC 46:29 33  115 Jennifer Child F EO 61:17 7
56 Graham Taylor M DMV 46:48 5  116 Cherry O`Sullivan F EO 61:25 6
57 Dawn Howell F DMV 46:50 32  117 Andrea Ong F BVR 61:36 5
58 Georgina Rushworth F DMV 47:08 31  118 Rita Feltham F DMV 75:40 5
59 Paul Jackson M EO 47:19 5  119 Colin Harris M WW 75:40 5
60 Rima Chai F RR 47:49 30  
 

  
Senior League: Joggers and Walkers.
          
Pos Name M/F Club Time Pts       Pos Name M/F Club Time Pts

1 Justin Flashman M DMV 24:24 2  2 Juliette Stern F RPAC 29:31 2
3 Jacqueline Cooper F DMV 31:05 2  4 Paul Lc M DMV 31:16 2
5 Chiara Samele F WW 32:15 2  6 Rchard Bell M WW 32:30 2
7 Fleur Priestley F DMV 32:49 2  8 Nick Seaman M DMV 32:50 2
9 John Sabourin M WW 33:10 2  10 Peta Rackett F DMV 36:13 2
11 Elizabeth Horner F DMV 36:29 2  12 Edgar Northey M PP 36:59 2
13 Heather Law F DMV 39:48 2  14 John Hogg M BVR 47:49 2
15 Sally Jones F WW 51:54 2  16 Melloney Jones F WW 51:55 2
17 Chris Nash M PP 63:39 2  18 Bob Drake M RR 88:59 2
19 Heyward Drake M RR 88:59 2  20 Stella Drake F RR 88:59 2
 

  
Senior League Table - Event 2

Club B/Fwd Runners Joggers Total
DMV 826 581 16 1423
WW 895 453 10 1358
RR 1131 196 6 1333
BVR 849 370 2 1221
EO 565 424 0 989
RPAC 340 591 2 933
PP 571 281 4 856
WH 789 0 0 789
MAGIC 509 100 0 609
CR 125 227 0 352
 

  
Junior League.
Pos Name M/F Club Time H'cap Time
1 Ellis Flashman M DMV 24:23 19:43



 

  
Senior Runners - male / female split.
                                        

F
Pos Pos Name Club Time Pts

 
 
 

M
Pos Pos Name Club Time Pts

1 22 Ginevra Stoneley RPAC 40:03 56  1 1 Peter Hart RR 31:48 77
2 25 Jamilla Ncayiyana RPAC 40:25 53  2 2 Gavin Fox RPAC 33:31 76
3 26 Ruth Willis RPAC 41:00 52  3 3 David Sharman WW 34:09 75
4 27 Gayle Banks DMV 41:26 51  4 4 Chris Lazenby DMV 34:32 74
5 28 Katy Gibson PP 41:46 50  5 5 Jeremy Garner EO 35:32 73
6 31 Alice Smith RPAC 42:04 47  6 6 Oliver Fosden CR 35:34 72
7 39 Ella Waddingham WW 43:22 40  7 7 Ian Stammars RPAC 36:08 71
8 43 Bryony North BVR 44:25 39  8 8 Dennis Earl DMV 36:40 70
9 45 Lisa Wood WW 44:42 38  9 9 James Day EO 36:44 69
10 47 Bernie Maher-Allan WW 45:03 37  10 10 Frank O`Regan RPAC 37:00 68
11 53 Paula Holmes PP 46:08 35  11 11 Nick Hodges DMV 37:15 67
12 55 Linda Rodrigues RPAC 46:29 33  12 12 Steven Insua-Cao CR 37:17 66
13 57 Dawn Howell DMV 46:50 32  13 13 Martin Airey RPAC 37:18 65
14 58 Georgina Rushworth DMV 47:08 31  14 14 Neil Whitmore EO 37:43 64
15 60 Rima Chai RR 47:49 30  15 15 Richard Baggott MAGIC 37:51 63
16 61 Emily Friend DMV 47:58 29  16 16 Jesse Holmes PP 38:04 62
17 65 Paula Carter DMV 48:15 28  17 17 Steve Low BVR 38:21 61
18 68 Kathryn Berry WW 48:54 25  18 18 Simon Adams WW 38:29 60
19 72 Gillian O`Regan RPAC 49:21 5  19 19 John Boyman BVR 39:46 59
20 75 Olga Reading EO 49:56 22  20 20 Graeme Hunter WW 39:49 58
21 76 Ramona Thevenet MAGIC 50:36 21  21 21 Peter Duerden BVR 39:50 57
22 78 Savannah Grimal RR 50:56 19  22 23 Josh Earl DMV 40:21 55
23 81 Gill Hudson DMV 51:14 5  23 24 Adrian Murphy EO 40:24 54
24 83 Rebecca Sykes DMV 52:07 5  24 29 Peter Metcalf WW 41:47 49
25 86 Denise Jones BVR 52:33 17  25 30 Jermaine Leow EO 41:59 48
26 92 Donna Chaplin BVR 53:40 15  26 32 Paul Carter EO 42:09 5
27 99 Sue Belcher EO 55:25 14  27 33 Guy Surtees WW 42:34 46
28 100 Holly North BVR 55:41 13  28 34 Mike Pocock RPAC 42:41 45
29 101 Jo Lloyd DMV 55:58 5  29 35 Tom Gardner DMV 42:44 44
30 102 Kasumi Brooker EO 56:25 12  30 36 Tom Hartnett CR 42:47 43
31 106 Linda Radford BVR 57:37 11  31 37 Ian Croll BVR 42:59 42
32 108 Linda Davey DMV 57:47 5  32 38 David Rider PP 43:09 41
33 109 Blanche Fernandez DMV 58:44 5  33 40 Niki Dargue DMV 43:27 5
34 111 Kirsty Bailey CR 60:28 10  34 41 Andrew Patrick RPAC 43:43 5
35 112 Rachel Cossins CR 60:28 9  35 42 Alan Everett DMV 44:22 5
36 113 Caroline Sibley RR 60:49 8  36 44 James Simmonds EO 44:35 5
37 115 Jennifer Child EO 61:17 7  37 46 Mike Barratt EO 44:52 5
38 116 Cherry O`Sullivan EO 61:25 6  38 48 Lee Goddard EO 45:09 5
39 117 Andrea Ong BVR 61:36 5  39 49 Mark Jones BVR 45:24 36
40 118 Rita Feltham DMV 75:40 5  40 50 Alastair Partridge EO 45:32 5
 41 51 Richard Holmes EO 45:38 5
 42 52 Patrick Martin DMV 45:43 5
 43 54 Robert Lewis PP 46:13 34
 44 56 Graham Taylor DMV 46:48 5
 45 59 Paul Jackson EO 47:19 5
 46 62 Glenn Morris DMV 48:02 5
 47 63 Mick Child EO 48:05 5
 48 64 Peter Collins WW 48:06 5
 49 66 Michael Chester CR 48:20 27



 50 67 Laurence Flavell PP 48:50 26
 51 69 Ian Sharp RR 48:57 24
 52 70 Michael Reilly PP 49:16 23
 53 71 David Phillips DMV 49:20 5
 54 73 David Wood WW 19:22 5
 55 74 Mark Shotton WW 49:29 5
 56 77 Jeff Lawrence RR 50:51 20
 57 79 Keith Batten RR 50:58 18
 58 80 Chris Cooper DMV 51:12 5
 59 82 Steve Nevard EO 51:26 5
 60 84 Ian Edmonds RPAC 52:09 5
 61 85 Ian Fernandez DMV 52:13 5
 62 87 Paul Allen DMV 53:10 5
 63 88 Charles Wheeler DMV 53:11 5
 64 89 Ken Saunders MAGIC 53:16 16
 65 90 Mike Rice BVR 53:21 5
 66 91 Paul Hundermark DMV 53:30 5
 67 93 Keith Lines WW 54:17 5
 68 94 Renato Catalini PP 54:40 5
 69 95 John Brooker EO 54:42 5
 70 96 Kevin Irvine DMV 54:47 5
 71 97 Mark Sutherland DMV 54:48 5
 72 98 Peter Black EO 55:12 5
 73 103 John Jelly DMV 56:44 5
 74 104 Antoine Raj BVR 57:16 5
 75 105 Adrian Grant RPAC 57:33 5
 76 107 Alex Radford BVR 57:40 5
 77 110 Anthony Collins RPAC 60:15 5
 78 114 Stephen Westlake PP 60:54 5
 79 119 Colin Harris WW 75:40 5
 


